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198906140001
61530

06/14/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COWDEN,
CAROLYN

23 211

198906230001
70040

06/23/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COTTINGHAM,
TIMOTHY &
SAN

23 273

198907110001
83120

07/11/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLEMING,
RONNIE
ETAL

23 406

198908110002
17720

08/11/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHEY,
PAMELA JEAN

23 601

198908150002
21600

08/15/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
ROGER D.

23 659

198906060001
52220

06/06/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 145

198906060001
52410

06/06/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 135

198906060001
52420

06/06/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALDWELL,
EUGENE

23 145

198906140001
61420

06/14/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV
IN

23 211

198905260001
43680

05/26/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
ROBERT A. &
MARY A

23 57

198906230001
69540

06/23/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COTTINGHAM,
TIMOTHY &
SAN

23 273

198906230001
69740

06/23/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 273

198907110001
82830

07/11/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
SONJA
ETAL

23 406

198907110001
83260

07/11/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 406

198908150002
21630

08/15/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
NATHAN D.

23 656

198910060002
84690

10/06/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FULGHAM,
JOSEPH W. &
LOUI

23 963

198910180002
95870

10/18/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIN,
MARTHA

24 70


