Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= FAMILY HOME CENTER INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198906140001 61530	06/14/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COWDEN, CAROLYN	23	211				
198906230001 70040	06/23/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COTTINGHAM, TIMOTHY & SAN	23	273				
198907110001 83120	07/11/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLEMING, RONNIE ETAL	23	406				
198908110002 17720	08/11/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHEY, PAMELA JEAN	23	601				
198908150002 21600	08/15/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, ROGER D.	23	659				
198906060001 52220	06/06/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	145				
198906060001 52410	06/06/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	135				
198906060001 52420	06/06/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALDWELL, EUGENE	23	145				
198906140001 61420	06/14/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV IN	23	211				
198905260001 43680	05/26/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, ROBERT A. & MARY A	23	57				
198906230001 69540	06/23/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COTTINGHAM, TIMOTHY & SAN	23	273				
198906230001 69740	06/23/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	273				
198907110001 82830	07/11/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, SONJA ETAL	23	406				
198907110001 83260	07/11/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	406				
198908150002 21630	08/15/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, NATHAN D.	23	656				
198910060002 84690	10/06/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FULGHAM, JOSEPH W. & LOUI	23	963				
198910180002 95870	10/18/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIN, MARTHA	24	70				